A5BD306.00 Rev. A
Blue Ribbon reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this
brochure without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
DUAL - INPUT PUMP CONTROLLER
MODEL BD306
Features:
• Dual-Input Process Controller with Math Functions
• 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V Inputs

DUAL - INPUT PUMP CONTROLLER
MODEL BD306
ORDERING GUIDE: BD306 - XXX
Part No.
X = Voltage
1 = 85-298 VAC Model
2 = 24 VDC Model
XX = Relay Outputs
0 = Relay Outputs
1 = 4-20 mA retransmit Output
2 = 2 Relay Outputs
3 = 2 Relay Outputs & 4-20 mA retransmit Output
4 = 4 Relay Outputs
5 = 4 Relay Outputs & 4-20 mA retransmit Output
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BDDRMK DIN RAIL MOUNTING KIT FOR TWO EXPANSION MODULES
BDXM 4-RELAY EXPANSION MODULE
BDIO 4 DIGITAL INPUTS & 4 DIGITAL OUTPUTS MODULE
BDCCC METER COPY CABLE
BDUSBSA USB-SERIAL ADAPTER
BD281 1/8 DIN ENCLOSURE
CONNECTIONS:
ACCESSORIES:NEMA 4X FIELD ENCLOSURES:
Thermoplastic NEMA 4X enclosure are constructed for
indoor or outdoor us.
DIMENTIONS:
XXX = Additional Options
Blank = Standard Unit
X = Optional Extra Bright Version
A5BD306.00 Rev. A
BLUE RIBBON CORP.
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019
BrSales@BlueRibbonCorp.com • www.BlueRibbonCorp.com